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3 EEEE G 1 ME/35593 FALLI'                    MARIA             26/11/1977 ME 12 0 15 18 0 45         S 2022 0   

3 EEEE G 2 ME/33776 PAGANO                    CARMELINA         16/02/1980 CT 15 0 15 12 0 42         S 2022 0   

3 EEEE G 3 ME/36945 MARTELLO                  SABRINA           18/09/1975 ME 0 0 15 18 0 33         S 2024 0   

3 EEEE G 4 ME/41252 BAGLIONE                  ANTONELLA         23/01/1981 ME 0 0 14 4 0 18         S 2007 0   

3 EEEE G 5 ME/33042 CALARCO                   CATERINA          29/12/1967 ME 42 0 14 24 0 80         S 2019 0   

3 EEEE G 6 ME/89073 MESSINA                   MICHELA           30/05/1979 ME 35 0 15 24 0 74         S 2019 2019   

3 EEEE G 7 ME/89117 TORRE                     ALESSANDRA        05/01/1975 ME 33 0 15 24 0 72         S 2019 2019   

3 EEEE G 8 ME/34768 STURNIOLO                 ANGELA MARIA RITA 22/12/1970 ME 31 0 12 24 0 67         S 2022 0   

3 EEEE G 9 ME/32531 FERRARA                   ELISA             16/07/1981 ME 27 0 13 18 0 58         S 2019 0   

3 EEEE H 1 ME/35593 FALLI'                    MARIA             26/11/1977 ME 12 0 15 18 0 45         S 2022 0   

3 EEEE H 2 ME/33776 PAGANO                    CARMELINA         16/02/1980 CT 15 0 15 12 0 42         S 2022 0   

3 EEEE H 3 ME/36945 MARTELLO                  SABRINA           18/09/1975 ME 0 0 15 18 0 33         S 2024 0   

3 EEEE H 4 ME/41252 BAGLIONE                  ANTONELLA         23/01/1981 ME 0 0 14 4 0 18         S 2007 0   

3 EEEE H 5 ME/33042 CALARCO                   CATERINA          29/12/1967 ME 42 0 14 24 0 80         S 2019 0   

3 EEEE H 6 ME/89073 MESSINA                   MICHELA           30/05/1979 ME 35 0 15 24 0 74         S 2019 2019   

3 EEEE H 7 ME/89117 TORRE                     ALESSANDRA        05/01/1975 ME 33 0 15 24 0 72         S 2019 2019   

3 EEEE H 8 ME/34768 STURNIOLO                 ANGELA MARIA RITA 22/12/1970 ME 31 0 12 24 0 67         S 2022 0   

3 EEEE H 9 ME/32531 FERRARA                   ELISA             16/07/1981 ME 27 0 13 18 0 58         S 2019 0   

3 EEEE I 1 ME/35593 FALLI'                    MARIA             26/11/1977 ME 12 0 15 18 0 45         S 2022 0   

3 EEEE I 2 ME/33776 PAGANO                    CARMELINA         16/02/1980 CT 15 0 15 12 0 42         S 2022 0   

3 EEEE I 3 ME/36945 MARTELLO                  SABRINA           18/09/1975 ME 0 0 15 18 0 33         S 2024 0   

3 EEEE I 4 ME/41252 BAGLIONE                  ANTONELLA         23/01/1981 ME 0 0 14 4 0 18         S 2007 0   

3 EEEE I 5 ME/33042 CALARCO                   CATERINA          29/12/1967 ME 42 0 14 24 0 80         S 2019 0   

3 EEEE I 6 ME/89073 MESSINA                   MICHELA           30/05/1979 ME 35 0 15 24 0 74         S 2019 2019   

3 EEEE I 7 ME/89117 TORRE                     ALESSANDRA        05/01/1975 ME 33 0 15 24 0 72         S 2019 2019   

3 EEEE I 8 ME/34768 STURNIOLO                 ANGELA MARIA RITA 22/12/1970 ME 31 0 12 24 0 67         S 2022 0   

3 EEEE I 9 ME/32531 FERRARA                   ELISA             16/07/1981 ME 27 0 13 18 0 58         S 2019 0   

3 EEEE K 1 ME/22474 VINCI                     GIUSEPPA          20/01/1962 ME 33 0 12 34 0 79         S 2024 0   

3 EEEE K 2 ME/22560 GULLOTTA                  MARIA             01/01/1964 ME 6 0 11 0 0 17         S 2019 0   

3 EEEE L 1 ME/22474 VINCI                     GIUSEPPA          20/01/1962 ME 33 0 12 34 0 79         S 2024 0   

3 EEEE L 2 ME/89112 SCIMONE                   MARIA PIA         18/07/1967 ME 36 0 13 24 0 73         S 2019 2019   

3 EEEE L 3 ME/23546 GENTILE                   MARIA             11/03/1966 ME 32 0 14 24 0 70         S 2019 0   

3 EEEE L 4 ME/285670 BRANCATO                  PATRIZIA          28/04/1966 ME 26 0 12 28 0 66         S 2022 2022   

3 EEEE L 5 ME/23351 CALDERONE                 PINA              30/05/1959 ME 38 0 13 10 0 61         S 2019 0   

3 EEEE L 6 ME/76185 GENOVESE                  ROSA              29/04/1964 ME 33 0 0 20 0 53         S 2019 0   

3 EEEE L 7 ME/41473 CALANDRA CHECCO           AGATA PINA        05/02/1973 EN 10 0 13 24 0 47         S 2007 2007   

3 EEEE L 8 ME/40902 TANANIA                   PATRIZIA          14/06/1968 ME 6 0 15 0 3 24         S 2019 2007   

3 EEEE L 9 ME/23122 CORRAO                    PATRIZIA ANGELA   08/01/1970 NA 3 0 12 8 0 23         S 2000 0   

3 EEEE L 10 ME/22988 ARENA                     FRANCESCA         14/03/1962 CT 6 0 15 0 0 21         S 2002 0   

3 EEEE L 11 ME/22560 GULLOTTA                  MARIA             01/01/1964 ME 6 0 11 0 0 17         S 2019 0   
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